DATE

9-12-24

10-1-24

11-14-24

2-25-25

2-26-25

Creekside

TIME

6:00 - 7:30 pm

5:45pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

8:00am

Parent
Engagement

WORKSHOP TITLES

Curriculum Night, PTA Meeting,
Annual Title 1 Meeting
Family Literacy Night

Family Art Night

EOG: Help Your Child Succeed

EOG: Help Your Child Succeed




